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202308Intake

Aug 2023 - Dec 2023 Semester

Jan 2024 - Apr 2024 Semester

Apr 2024 - Aug 2024 Semester

FSTM3044 

FSTM3054 

FSTM3014 

FSTE3012 

FSTM3094 

FSTM3024 

FSTE3032 

FSTM3074 

FSTM3064 

FSTM3084 

FSTE3022 

FSTM3034 

FSTM3042 

Statistics for Scientists

Basic Computer Concept

ICT Application Skills

Critical Thinking Skills

Principles of Mechanical Science

English Language for Scientists

Scientific Revolutions

Mathematics for Scientists

Introduction to Programming

Technical Mathematics

Science and Ethics

Academic Writing

Introduction to Psychology

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

60

89

83

84

75

92

96

67

72

58

98

88

80

B-

A+

A+

A+

A

A+

A+

B

B+

C+

A+

A+

A+

Subject Code Subject Title Credits 
Hours

Total (%) Grade

Print Date

:

:

:

:

:

End of report

20 August 2024

Semester Credits

Semester Credits

Semester Credits

GPA

GPA

GPA

Total Credit Hours Earned

Total Credit Hours Earned

Total Credit Hours Earned

20

15

15

3.68

3.55

3.55

20

35

50

Progress Report

Student Name : JIHAN FAHIRA BINTI ABDULLAH

CGPA

CGPA

CGPA

 3.68

 3.62

 3.60

Foundation in Science and Technology
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Grading Scheme and Abbreviations - 2022 Intake onwards

Grade Marks Description

A+

A

B+

B

B-

80 - 100

75 - 79

70 - 74

65 - 69

60 - 64

Distinction

Credit

Grade

C+

C

F

F*

INC

55 - 59

50 - 54

0 - 49

-

-

Pass

Fail

Fail either coursework or exam component

Incomplete

Marks Description

20 August 2024

Progress Report

Student Name : JIHAN FAHIRA BINTI ABDULLAH

Students have to pass both the coursework and examination components for each subject.

Foundation in Science and Technology


