

Progress Report

Student Name : JIHAN FAHIRA BINTI ABDULLAH NRIC/Passport No. : 050529131170

Programme : Foundation in Science and Technology Print Date : 20 August 2024

Subject Code	Subject Title	Credits Hours	Total (%)	Grad	e				
Aug 2023 - Dec 2023 Semester									
FSTM3044	Statistics for Scientists	4	60	B-					
FSTM3054	Basic Computer Concept	4	89	A+					
FSTM3014	ICT Application Skills	4	83	A+					
FSTE3012	Critical Thinking Skills	4	84	A+					
FSTM3094	Principles of Mechanical Science	4	75	A					
Semester Credits GPA	20 3.68	Total Credit Hour CGPA	Total Credit Hours Earned CGPA						
Jan 2024 - Apr 2024 Semester									
FSTM3024	English Language for Scientists	4	92	A+					
FSTE3032	Scientific Revolutions	3	96	A+					
FSTM3074	Mathematics for Scientists	4	67	В					
FSTM3064	Introduction to Programming	4	72	B+					
Semester Credits GPA	15 3.55	Total Credit Hour	Total Credit Hours Earned CGPA						
Apr 2024 - Aug 2024 Semester									
FSTM3084	Technical Mathematics	4	58	C+					
FSTE3022	Science and Ethics	3	98	A+					
FSTM3034	Academic Writing	4	88	A+					
FSTM3042	Introduction to Psychology	4	80	A+					
Semester Credits GPA	15 3.55	Total Credit Hour CGPA	Total Credit Hours Earned CGPA						

End of report



Progress Report

Student Name : JIHAN FAHIRA BINTI ABDULLAH NRIC/Passport No. : 050529131170

Student ID : 23096100 Intake : 202308

Programme : Foundation in Science and Technology Print Date : 20 August 2024

Subject Code Subject Title Credits Hours Total (%) Grade

Students have to pass both the coursework and examination components for each subject.

Grading Scheme and Abbreviations - 2022 Intake onwards

Grade	Marks	Description	Grade	Marks	Description
A+	80 - 100	Distinction	C+	55 - 59	Pass
A	75 - 79		C	50 - 54	
B+	70 - 74	Credit	F	0 - 49	Fail
В	65 - 69		F*	-	Fail either coursework or exam component
B-	60 - 64		INC	-	Incomplete